Annexure -8
Name of the corporate debtor: CARGOWINGS LOGISTICS LIMITED ; Date of commencement of CIRP: 17.November.2023; List of creditor as on: 21.02.2024

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

sl Details of claim received Details of claim admitted | Amount| Amount | Whether %of | Amount| Amount [ Amount of | Amount of
Nl; Name of creditor Date of A ¢ Claimed Amount of claim | Nature of | covered |covered by| related voting of of any claim not | claim under | Remarks, if any
i receipt mount Llaime admitted claim by guarantee | party? | sharein |continge| mutual admitted | verification
1 SRI PANCHAMUKHI FUELS 04.12.23 | X 1,08,69,144 | X 1,08,69,144| Oprs Cr - - No - - - - - Nil
TOTAL X 1,08,69,144 | X 1,08,69,144




